
 

 
 
 

FEES LIST – 2025/26 
 

Pre-Prep Fees per term Prep Fees per term 

Reception £4,175 Year 3 £5,770 

Year 1 £4,305 Year 4 £6,270 

Year 2 £4,375 Years 5-6 £6,270 

Sibling discount (Reception to Year 6): Second child 5% and Third child 15% 

 

Registration fee: £100 non refundable when you register your child for admission. 
Deposit: £500 refundable after all outstanding fees have been paid. 
 
Notes: 

1. All fees include stationery, lunches and personal accident insurance. 
2. Fees are due and payable on or before the first day of each term as per our terms and conditions. 
3. Fees can be paid directly into our bank; Account No: 31370322, Sort Code: 60-06-20. 
4. Details of our ‘Fees in Advance’ scheme are available from fees@copthorneprep.co.uk. 
5. One Full term’s notice in writing, addressed to the Head, is required to withdraw a pupil from the school. 
6. Fees can be paid by using our direct debit scheme, please email fees@copthorneprep.co.uk for details. 

 
 
 

OTHER CHARGES – 2025/26 
 

Pre-Prep Fees per 
session 

Prep Fees per 
session 

School Day – 8.00am to 3:30pm  N/A School Day – 8.00am to 4.05pm N/A 

Enrichment – 3.30pm to 4.05pm 
External clubs – 3.30pm to 4.05pm 

N/A 
See price list 

Enrichment - 4.10pm to 5.00pm 
External clubs – 4.10pm to 5.00pm 

N/A 
See price list 

After School Care- 4.05pm to 5.00pm £10.00   

After School Care 5.00pm – 6.00pm 
incl hot tea 

£13.00 After School Care 5.00pm – 6.00pm incl 
hot tea 

£13.00 

Music lessons, LAMDA and External clubs - fees paid directly to provider or peripatetic teacher 
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